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Linking Libraries to Children’s Books
Bound to Stay Bound Books

Illinois Monarch Award Master List 2024*
Avocado 
Asks
Abe, M.
4-7

Not Quite 
Snow White
Franklin, A.
4-8

Ducks Run 
Amok**
Morris, J.
5-7

Ship In A 
Bottle
Prahin, A.
3-7

Ogilvy
Underwood, D.
4-8

There’s A 
Skeleton 
Inside You!
Ben-Barak, I.
4-8

Capybara 
Is Friends 
With 
Everyone
Frost, M.
4-8

Sulwe
Nyong’o, L.
4-8

This Very 
Tree
Rubin, S.
4-8

Someone 
Builds The 
Dream
Wheeler, L.
5-8

Our Friend 
Hedgehog: 
The Story 
Of Us
Castillo, L.
6-9

How To 
Find A Fox
Gardner, K.
4-8

Meesha 
Makes 
Friends
Percival, T.
3-6
Paperback Ed.

Chez Bob
Shea, B.
4-8

Amy Wu 
And The 
Perfect Bao
Zhang, K.
4-8

Swashby 
And The 
Sea
Ferry, B.
4-7

Set Your 
Alarm Sloth
Keating, J.
4-8

Pizza!
Pizzoli, G.
4-8

Mel Fell
Tabor, C.
4-8

040219 
$22.08

351883 
$22.08

659343 
$14.04

730336 
$22.08

898404 
$22.08

107824 
$21.38

360428 
$22.08

684544 
$22.08

769570 
$22.78

937697 
$24.18

198867 
$21.38

366688 
$22.08

709443 
$6.55

809130 
$22.08

980182 
$22.08

333325 
$22.08

510556 
$22.08

720091 
$22.78

870809 
$22.08

continued on back  --->

Set # S49042 of 
19 books @ $398.05
- Note: 18 Titles Are 

Available In BTSB Binding 
And 1 Paperback Edition -
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State List Name Continued

Amari And 
The Night 
Brothers**
Alston, B.
8-12

Ahmed 
Aziz’s 
Epic Year
Hamza, N.
8-12

Chunky**
Mercado, Y.
8-12

List Of 
Things That 
Will Not 
Change**
Stead, R.
8-12

Ways 
To Make 
Sunshine**
Watson, R.
8-11

Magical 
Imperfect**
Baron, C.
9-12

Only 
Woman In 
The Photo
Krull, K.
5-8

Great Stink
Paeff, C.
4-8

Ben Yokoyama 
And The 
Cookie Of 
Doom**
Swanson, M.
8-12

New From 
Here**
Yang, K.
8-12

Opening 
The Road
Dawson, K
4-8

Allergic**
Lloyd, M.
8-12

Unforgettable 
Logan Foster**
Peters, S.
8-12

Elephants 
Come Home
Tomsic, K.
3-5

055051 
$22.08

417468 
$21.38

638234 
$18.58

844468 
$21.38

922614 
$21.38

091681 
$21.38

533312 
$22.78

695270 
$22.08

867722 
$18.58

971375 
$22.08

264109 
$23.48

581198 
$18.58

710731 
$21.38

884772 
$22.78

IL 03/2023 (Prices subject to change)

Illinois Bluestem Award Master List 2024*

Katie The 
Catsitter**
Venable, C.
8-12

907172 
$18.58

Floating 
Field
Riley, S.
7-11

754303 
$23.48

Shelter
Matheson, C.
8-12

612444 
$21.38

Long 
Distance**
Gardner, W.
10-14

366702 
$19.98

Maya And 
The Robot
Ewing, E.
8-12
Paperback Ed.

318838 
$7.37

Set # S49043 of 
19 books @ $388.71
- Note: 18 Titles Are 

Available In BTSB Binding 
And 1 Paperback Edition -

*Partial list, not all titles are available from Bound to Stay Bound

**Titles Also Available In Paperback Edition


